Aldergrove Long-1:00PM

April 12, 2025

Cat 4 (Men)

71.40 km, 7 laps of 10.20 km, winner: 1:54:38 - 37.37 km/h

K

e

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lapl Lap2Llap3 Lap4 Lap5Lap6 Lap?7
1 475 LEWIS, Rowan Independent vancouver BC Cat4 23 Men BC44182 101 570 504 58 1:54:38 37.37 17:17 16:02 15:44 16:44 16:38 15:47 16:26
2 433 BERNOUDY, William Meraloma Cat4 30 Men PR2310015 101 416 014 89 1:56:10 1'31" 36.88 17:17 16:03 15:41 16:47 16:39 17:57 15:45
3 468 CHENGHAN, Li Independent Burnaby BC Cat4 25 Men BC44163 101 608 83574 1:56:15 1'36" 36.85 17:19 16:06 15:49 16:33 16:45 17:53 15:50
4 425 BABUL, Damian Red Kilo Cycling Team Vancouver BC Cat4 15 Men BC41875 1“1 CAN 101 148 756 66 1:56:16 1'38" 36.85 17:20 16:02 15:50 16:37 16:43 17:54 15:51
5 400 GRUND, Sebastian Escape Velocity/DEVO New WEstminster BC Cat4 16 Men BC42152 101589 764 15 1:56:17 1'39" 36.84 17:18 16:00 15:39 16:49 17:19 17:19 15:52
6 463 SAMSON, Corey Future Racing Team British Columbia Cat 4 30 Men BC44133 101593 186 42 1:56:18 1'39" 36.84 17:17 15:59 15:56 16:38 16:41 17:55 15:51
7 410 MARCHANT, Matthew Red Kilo Cycling Team North Vancouver BC Cat4 23 Men PR2309779 1«1 CAN 101307 08591 1:56:20 1'42" 36.82 17:17 16:05 15:42 16:41 16:42 17:57 15:56
8 437 RUSHTON, Ed EV Racing British Columbia Cat 4 40 Men BC44029 10149303592 1:56:22 1'43" 36.82 17:20 16:01 15:53 16:33 16:41 17:57 15:57
9 415 SHARPE, Benjamin Meraloma Cat4 32 Men PR2310075 101 481 677 83 1:56:24 1'45" 36.80 17:18 16:00 15:53 16:40 16:41 17:55 15:57
10 447 KEMPER, Joshua Glotman Simpson Racing British Columbia Cat 4 25 Men BC43533 101 437 103 32 1:56:26 1'47" 36.80 17:17 16:04 15:44 16:40 16:47 17:55 16:00
11 406 HON, Nathan Red Kilo Cycling Team Burnaby BC Cat4 27 Men BC44054 1«1 CAN 10149479913 1:56:26 1'48" 36.79 17:20 16:02 15:49 16:38 16:39 17:56 16:02
12 416 TRAN, Philip Meraloma Cat4 29 Men PR2310212 101 42532891 1:56:27 1'48" 36.79 17:21 15:58 15:56 16:32 16:46 17:54 16:00
13 477 MONASH, Noah UBC Cycling Team British Columbia Cat 4 21 Men BC44121 101593 076 29 1:56:27 1'48" 36.79 17:19 16:04 15:47 16:38 16:39 17:58 16:01
14 435 KELLEY, Xavier Independent Victoria BC Cat4 17 Men BC43519 101 396 535 10 1:56:27 1'48" 36.79 17:18 16:05 15:48 16:37 16:43 17:55 16:01
15 460 KENNEDY, Jack Escape Velocity/DEVO Vancouver BC Cat4 17 Men BC42834 1«1 CAN 10116336225 1:56:27 1'49" 36.79 17:20 16:03 15:51 16:34 16:44 17:53 16:03
16 479 VELESTUK, Brandon Diversion p/b Enroute.cc British Columbia Cat 4 41 Men BC44166 101 547 454 94 1:56:35 1'57" 36.75 17:17 16:01 15:44 16:44 16:46 17:07 16:55
17 418 BEN-SHOOSHAN, Noam Escape Velocity/DEVO North Vancouver BC Cat4 16 Men BC41608 I« CAN 101047 71094 1:56:43 2'04" 36.71 17:16 15:54 15:54 16:44 16:43 17:06 17:06
18 417 EVANS, Jonathan Meraloma British Columbia Cat 4 42 Men BC44161 101287 47575 1:56:56 2'18" 36.64 17:17 16:03 15:53 16:24 16:53 17:55 16:32
19 446 JONES, Kai Future Racing Team Port Moody BC Cat4 42 Men BC43635 10132140555 1:57:04 225" 36.59 17:18 16:03 15:55 16:32 16:45 17:55 16:37
20 404 WONG, Ryan Meraloma British Columbia Cat 4 27 Men BC43630 1«1 CAN 10119187217 1:57:20 2'42" 36.51 17:19 15:57 15:58 16:33 16:40 17:59 16:55
21 436 DODD, Mateus Independent Victoria BC Cat4 17 Men BC44037 101 223881 16 1:57:44 3'06" 36.39 17:18 15:57 15:48 16:43 16:40 17:58 17:20
22 481 CAPEWELL, Ashley Red Kilo Cycling Team Vancouver BC Cat4 33 Men BC43414 101290 796 01 1:57:55 317" 36.33 17:17 16:05 15:42 16:46 16:41 17:56 17:28
23 480 LAWSON, Andrew Escape Velocity/DEVO North Vancouver BC Cat4 17 Men BC098333 I+ CAN 10052293690 1:58:05 327" 36.28 17:17 15:54 15:54 16:40 16:44 17:47 17:50
24 456 CLEMENT, Alexandre Meraloma Vancouver BC Cat4 36 Men PR2309812 I+ CAN 101189508 78 1:58:15 3'37" 36.23 17:20 16:01 15:54 16:35 16:40 17:55 17:51
25 453 SPANG, Kyle Escape Velocity/DEVO British Columbia Cat 4 16 Men BC43560 101 479 401 38 1:46:39 -1llap 34.44 17:18 16:00 15:56 16:36 19:54 20:53
26 402 GOLDBERG, Micah Team Discord p/b FourWinds Cat4 36 Men PR2311001 101 106 216 12 1:48:20 -1lap 33.90 17:19 16:02 15:54 18:46 20:07 20:10
27 473 KOMIYAMA, Taiga The Last Drop Cycling Club ~ Vancouver BC Cat4 26 Men PR2310678 10144112476 1:48:39 -1lap 33.80 17:21 16:03 15:49 17:33 19:20 22:32
28 458 COSTELLOE, Cian EV Racing British Columbia Cat 4 31 Men BC44046 101070358 44 1:51:24 -llap 32.96 17:20 19:06 19:38 19:20 19:42 16:16
29 476 MCLAGAN, Neil United Velo Cycling Club Surrey BC Cat4 33 Men BC44143 101 446 867 96 1:53:42 -1lap 32.30 17:20 18:44 19:57 18:59 18:56 19:44

DNF 414 BLUNDEN, Keegan Red Kilo Cycling Team British Columbia Cat 4 30 Men BC43545 101 478 378 82 36.09 17:21 16:03 15:53 18:42 18:58 19:40 12:05

DNF 449 NOVICK, Noah Future Racing Team British Columbia Cat 4 28 Men BC44111 101 545 944 39 36.02 17:20 16:03 15:49 16:37 19:48 16:20

DNF 472 DENUX, Alexandre Tripleshot Cycling Club Victoria BC Cat4 17 Men BC44150 101 464 406 78 35.96 17:19 16:04 15:47 16:39 19:56 16:21

DNF 443 FERGUSON, James Future Racing Team Vancouver BC Cat4 32 Men BC43606 I« CAN 101 48413216 35.12 17:19 16:04 15:51 17:39 20:15

DNF 444 HICKLING, cameron UBC Cycling Team British Columbia Cat 4 22 Men BC43623 101 411 261 89 34.08 17:21 16:03 15:57 19:39 20:48

DNF 471 BLOMERUS, Paul Lotus Cycling Club British Columbia Cat 4 52 Men PR2311627 1«1 CAN 100 598 210 92 32.08 17:22 16:04 22:07 19:43 20:08

DNF 459 6.42 1:35:22

DNS 432 BOHACHYK, Scott Glotman Simpson Racing Vancouver BC Cat4 41 Men PR2310083 1«1 CAN 101 202 568 43

DNS 474 LEE, Joshua Independent Vancouver BC Cat4 26 Men PR2308210 101 318 119 67
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April 12, 2025
Master B (Men)
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A 61.20 km, 6 laps of 10.20 km, winner: 1:44:42 - 35.07 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lapllap2 Llap3LlLap4 Lap5 Lap6
1 824 CHAN, albert United Velo Cycling Club Langley BC Master B 63 Men PR2310368 I*l CAN 101 003 396 12 1:44:42 35.07 17:29 17:20 17:12 17:51 17:35 17:15
2 813 LAWSON, Edward Gastown Cycling Club North Vancouver BC Master B 56 Men BC41617 1“1 CAN 100590 484 29 1:45:40 0'59" 34.75 17:42 17:21 17:01 17:47 17:35 18:15
3 836 PERALTA ELGUETA, Pedro United Velo Cycling Club Burnaby BC Master B 61 Men BC097937 I+l CAN 10048294361 1:45:53 1'11" 34.68 17:34 17:29 17:03 17:45 17:35 18:27
4 831 MELLISH, Trevor United Velo Cycling Club British Columbia Master B 61 Men BC40778 I*l CAN 100916 594 25 1:46:04 1'23" 34.62 17:45 17:18 17:03 17:45 17:35 18:38
5 832 OHR, Justin Red Kilo Cycling Team  Vancouver BC Master B 45 Men BC44088 101591 410 12 1:46:40 1'59" 34.42 17:44 17:29 17:41 18:22 17:59 17:26
6 838 BUSSOLI, Lino Gastown Cycling Club Vancouver BC Master B 51 Men BC43581 Il CAN 10114914870 1:46:43 2'02" 34.41 17:41 17:33 17:39 18:21 18:01 17:28
7 826 HAINES, Darren Independent Vancouver BC Master B 45 Men PR2310309 101 570 534 88 1:46:44 2'02" 34.41 17:44 17:35 17:35 18:21 18:02 17:26
8 808 BENJAMIN, Blair Black Bear Racing Langley BC Master B 43 Men BC090724 I+l CAN 10048297896 1:46:45 2'04" 34.40 17:45 17:28 17:40 18:22 18:02 17:28
9 820 VECCHIES, Chris PVR-ACT Fast British Columbia Master B 44 Men PR2309996 Il CAN 101 072 63085 1:46:48 2'07" 34.38 17:43 17:29 17:36 18:26 18:03 17:31
10 823 BOORMAN, lan Red Kilo Cycling Team British Columbia Master B 49 Men BC44126 10131383046 1:46:49 2'07" 34.38 17:41 17:32 17:41 18:20 17:47 17:47
11 816 O'BRIEN, Sean Gastown Cycling Club Mississauga Ontario Master B 46 Men BC42983 Ml CAN 10137972376 1:46:49 2'07" 34.38 17:42 17:36 17:29 18:29 18:02 17:30
12 841 FRIEDEL, Peter Gastown Cycling Club Master B 42 Men PR2309367 101 149 204 29 1:46:49 2'07" 34.38 17:44 17:32 17:35 18:25 18:01 17:32
13 825 FORDE, Bruce EV Racing British Columbia Master B 64 Men BC42972 101 376 413 64 1:46:50 2'08" 34.37 17:43 17:35 17:39 18:20 18:00 17:33
14 842 LORIMOR, Thomas Independent Master B 48 Men TEMP 1:46:51 2'10" 34.36 17:43 17:36 17:32 18:23 18:03 17:35
15 817 PALATY, Jan Glotman Simpson Racing Vancouver BC Master B 60 Men BC44047 101 009 166 59 1:46:53 2'11" 34.36 17:43 17:31 17:39 18:21 18:01 17:37
16 819 TAYLOR, Warren Independent Burnaby British Columbia Master B 45 Men PR2309166 Il CAN 101512404 61 1:46:55 2'14" 34.34 17:45 17:31 17:38 18:21 18:04 17:37
17 812 KHRISANOV, Dmitry EV Racing Coquitlam BC Master B 46 Men BC42308 I« CAN 100998 23589 1:47:02 220" 34.31 17:45 17:30 17:40 18:19 18:03 17:44
18 811 HEUNG, Philip Independent Master B 54 Men PR2311085 101 611 23549 1:47:04 222" 34.30 17:43 17:35 17:39 18:19 18:03 17:45
19 835 LYALL, David United Velo Cycling Club Langley British Columbia Master B 61 Men BC090658 I+l CAN 100596 916 59 1:47:07 225" 34.28 17:42 17:36 17:36 18:21 18:03 17:49

20 828 HENDERSON, Harry EV Racing Vancouver British Columbia Master B 59 Men BC090178 I+l CAN 100522 787 38 1:47:07 2'26" 34.28 17:44 17:35 17:37 18:18 18:04 17:48
21 802 CARTY, Paddy Bespoke Racing Team  Vancouver BC Master B 43 Men PR2310851 BT |RL 101317 88729 1:47:14 2'32" 34.25 17:44 17:26 17:45 18:19 18:03 17:57
22 810 GRUND, Darrin EV Racing New Westminster BC Master B 59 Men BC090565 I+l CAN 100457 98128 1:47:38 2'57" 34.12 17:44 17:30 17:39 18:20 18:04 18:20
23 843 VALENTE, Tony EV Racing British Columbia Master B 44 Men BC44038 10158519505 1:51:58 7'16" 32.80 17:23 17:23 17:23 19:08 19:40 21:00
24 834 ANTON, Wyatt Bespoke Racing Team  New Westminster British Columbia Master B 41 Men PR2309973 Il CAN 10137698251 1:53:40 859" 32.30 17:37 17:41 19:30 19:43 19:47 19:22
25 829 HILTS, lan 604 Project Racing Vancouver BC Master B 53 Men BC090359 4l CAN 100 364548 06 1:55:04 10'23" 31.91 17:44 17:33 17:45 20:24 20:57 20:41
26 837 BALATBAT, Pinco Black Bear Racing British Columbia Master B 45 Men BC43656 101 272 75502 1:50:32 -1lap 27.68 17:45 17:28 19:58 22:23 32:58
27 815 MCKAY, Steve EV Racing Richmond British Columbia Master B 58 Men BC090775 Il CAN 100596 91356 1:58:20 -1lap 25.86 20:46 23:00 23:59 25:00 25:35
DNF 844 WILLIAMS, Steve Independent Master B 52 Men TEMP 31.02 19:44
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Bib
561
568
578
575
565
586
547
580
564
585
592
541
570
572
555
591
589
554
531
522
587
584
514
530

521
517
529
532
588
590

Name

HETLAND, Duane
KAWASME, lbrahim
WATSON, Thomas
JONES, Alec
HOSFORD, Mark
MATTHES, Carl
MCALPINE, Enric
SARTO, Keenan Marcus
HAGIYA, Ken
COURET, Aaron
TULL, Daniel

KE, Tim

NESDOLY, Matthew
SHIRI, Adam

CHANG, Bruce
NOGUEIRA, Guilherme
SPILSBURY, Patrick
BEYNON, Robin
TALALOV, Oleg
BORROMEO, Joaquin
MCCANSH, James
CORPUZ, Ryan
COWBURN, Ben
OPATOWIECKI, Szymon
NEELY, Cole

BOTT, David

TYSON, Shane
MALONEY, Edward
KAMPSCHUUR, Ryan

NOGUEIRA DE PAULO, Guilherme

T, Daniel

Team

Independent
Meraloma

Red Kilo Cycling Team
Independent
Independent

Red Kilo Cycling Team
Escape Velocity/DEVO
PVR-ACT Fast

UBC Cycling Team
Black Bear Racing
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent

EV Racing
Independent
Independent
Independent

Glotman Simpson Racing
Black Bear Racing
Independent

The Last Drop Cycling Club

Chase Contracting Ltd.
Independent

Escape Velocity/DEVO
Independent

Escape Velocity/DEVO
Escape Velocity/DEVO
United Velo Cycling Club
Independent
Independent

Aldergrove Long-1:00PM
April 12, 2025
Cat 5 (Men)

61.20 km, 6 laps of 10.20 km, winner: 1:42:25 - 35.85 km/h

City StateProv
Vancouver BC
British Columbia
Vancouver BC
Burnaby BC
Deroche BC
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
Vancouver BC

British Columbia

Surrey BC

British Columbia
Vancouver BC
Langley BC

Vancouver BC

Category Age
Cat5 33
Cat 5 27
Cat5 37
Cat5 22
Cat5 36
Cat5 38
Cat5 17
Cats 21
Cat5 22
Cat5 24
Cat5 32
Cat5 22
Cat 5 26
Cat5 32
Cat5 38
Cat5 34
Cat 5 35
Cat5 55
Cat5 41
Cat 5 18
Cat5 37
Cat5 44
Cat5 34
Cat5 16
Cat5 17
Cat5 39
Cat5 14
Cat5 16
Cat5 25
Cat5 34
Cat5 125

2025/04/21 10:22:43

Gender License

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

PR2310622
PR2310157
BC44062
TEMP
PR2311511
PR2310425
BC43512
PR2311655
BC44116
PR2311991
TEMP
BC44177
PR2311513
PR2310724
PR2309390
PR2310781
BC44283
BC44141
PR2309776
PR2311002
BC44248
PR2310961
BC44157
BC44048
BC42836
PR2308861
BC40838
BC44068
PR2309618
TEMP
TEMP

NatCode UCIID

I+l CAN

I*1 CAN

I*1 CAN

I*1 CAN

I+l CAN

101 485 514 40
101 591 527 32
101 460 032 69

101 286 399 66
101 313 062 54
101 205 300 59
101 427 923 67
101 524 657 92
101 634 446 77
101 529 747 41
10161537114
101 624 765 96
101 535 227 89
101 500 698 92
101 595 579 10
101 632 615 89
101 272 754 01
101 480 145 06
101 597 868 68
101 625 407 59
101412 164 22
100 068 994 11
101 543 716 42
101 315917 96
101 543 045 50
100 927 604 74
101 484 119 03
101 237 098 41

Time

1:42:25
1:42:27
1:42:29
1:44:38
1:46:25
1:46:35
1:47:58
1:47:58
1:48:03
1:48:25
1:48:34
1:51:54
1:53:21
1:54:37
1:55:01
1:56:58
1:56:59
1:57:18
2:00:43
2:00:47
1:42:39
1:43:52
1:45:19
1:45:24
1:45:39
1:47:01
1:59:52

Gap

0'01"
0'04"
2'12"
4'00"
4'09"
5'33"
533"
5'38"
6'00"
6'08"
9'29"
10'56"
12'12"
12'35"
14'32"
14'34"
14'52"
18'18"
18'21"
-1 lap
-1lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap

km/h

35.85
35.84
35.83
35.10
34.50
34.45
34.01
34.01
33.98
33.87
33.82
32.81
32.39
32.04
31.93
31.39
31.39
3131
30.42
30.40
29.81
29.46
29.06
29.03
28.97
28.59
25.53
34.82

Lap 1
17:43
17:31
17:35
17:42
17:35
17:34
17:31
17:33
17:34
17:43
17:33
17:33
17:37
17:35
17:43
17:35
17:40
17:46
17:37
17:46
17:45
19:49
17:59
17:37
17:55
20:40
20:41
17:34

Lap 2
17:43
17:53
17:49
17:42
17:52
17:50
17:55
17:52
17:53
17:43
17:52
17:52
17:49
17:49
18:39
18:48
18:45
18:52
19:26
18:37
20:28
21:05
20:13
21:18
21:00
20:50
21:42
17:34

Lap 3
16:40
16:44
16:42
16:43
17:33
16:46
17:17
16:47
17:32
17:27
17:33
16:47
17:40
18:39
19:22
19:21
19:26
20:05
21:05
20:00
21:14
20:59
21:36
22:52
22:51
20:58
24:02

Lap4 Lap5

16:38

17:03

Lap 6
16:39
16:41
16:43
18:34
17:52
17:47
19:08
19:06
19:10
19:32
19:38
19:05
19:47
19:59
20:07
21:47
20:51
20:16
20:48
20:37
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Aldergrove Long-1:00PM
April 12, 2025

Cat 3/4/5 (Women)
61.20 km, 6 laps of 10.20 km, winner: 1:57:53 - 31.15 km/h

Name
THACKRAY, Sarah
YEOMAN, Jessica
BICKLEY, Jennifer
FULTON, Leah
PETERSEN, Jen
KRAUSE, Christina

VAN SOEREN, Melanie

ZWICK, Sharon
NARDIN, Maddy
WIELINGA, Aleah
KERZNER, Chloe
YOON, Cassandra
WOLFE, Beth
BROWN, Stephanie

DREWS, Abigail-Katrina

ALBA, Katerina
FLYNN, Stephanie
THODY, Kristine
STCYR, Amanda
EAGER, Paige
MILLER, Lesley
HICKS, Bethany
NEAL, Emma Jean
YEUNG, Nicole

Team

Diversion p/b Enroute.cc

Red Kilo Cycling Team

Hopsyclists Cycling Club

Red Kilo Cycling Team
Meraloma
Independent

Femme Fatale

Red Kilo Cycling Team
Meraloma

Meraloma

Ruckus Racing
Independent
Meraloma

Red Kilo Cycling Team
Red Kilo Cycling Team
Femme Fatale
Femme Fatale

Glotman Simpson Racing

Independent
Independent
Independent
Ruckus Racing
UBC Cycling Team
UBC Cycling Team

City

Vancouver

North Vancouver

Vancouver
Victoria

Vancouver

Vancouver
Vancouver
Richmond

StateProv
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
BC
BC
bc
British Columbia
BC

BC
BC
British Columbia

Category Age

Cat 3/4/5
Cat 3/4/5
Cat 3/4/5
Cat 3/4/5
Cat 3/4/5
Cat 3/4/5
Cat 3/4/5
Cat 3/4/5
Cat 3/4/5
Cat 3/4/5
Cat 3/4/5
Cat 3/4/5
Cat 3/4/5
Cat 3/4/5
Cat 3/4/5
Cat 3/4/5
Cat 3/4/5
Cat 3/4/5
Cat 3/4/5
Cat 3/4/5
Cat 3/4/5
Cat 3/4/5
Cat 3/4/5
Cat 3/4/5

33

2025/04/21 10:22:43

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

License
BC43779
BC43673
BC44076
BC44052
BC41588
BC44065
BC44145
BC43957
PR2309666
BC43586
PR2309001 I« CAN
TEMP
BC44034
BC42888
BC42468
PR2310532
BC44084
BC43491
TEMP
PR2311304
PR2311324
BC44057
BC44104 I+l CAN
PR2310272 Il CAN

I*l CAN

I*1 CAN

NatCode UCIID

101 518 449 92
101 178 511 42
101 433 577 95
101 534 741 88
101 043 033 73
10142127111
101 595 529 57
100 992 817 06
101 368 238 37
101 299 564 39
101 481 914 29
101 485 517 43
101 412 224 82
101 143 052 85
101 129 586 05
101 441 285 43
101 439 110 02
101 006 911 35

101 618 839 87
101 533 825 45
101 444 504 61
101 309 610 94
101 420 308 18

Time

1:57:53
1:57:56
1:58:01
1:58:06
1:58:07
1:58:09
1:58:11
1:58:14
1:58:21
1:58:22
1:41:57
1:42:03
1:42:05
1:42:08
1:42:09
1:42:15
1:43:59
1:51:15
1:51:32
1:42:14

Gap

0'02"
o'o7"
012"
013"
0'16"
0'18"
021"
0'28"
029"
-1 lap
-1lap
-1 lap
-1lap
-1 lap
-1lap
-1 lap
-1lap
-1 lap
-2 laps

km/h
31.15
31.14
31.12
31.09
31.09

Lap 1
19:50
19:45
19:46
19:46
19:42
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400
433
479
475
436
481
480
410
418
447

824
813
836
831
843
816
820
842
841
832

561
578
568
575
586
541
580
547
585
592

658
625
659
626
699
604
612
616
602
620

Aldergrove Long-1:00PM
April 12, 2025

Primes

Name

GRUND, Sebastian
BERNOUDY, William
VELESTUK, Brandon
LEWIS, Rowan
DODD, Mateus
CAPEWELL, Ashley
LAWSON, Andrew
MARCHANT, Matthew
BEN-SHOOSHAN, Noam
KEMPER, Joshua

CHAN, albert
LAWSON, Edward

PERALTA ELGUETA, Pedro

MELLISH, Trevor
VALENTE, Tony
O'BRIEN, Sean
VECCHIES, Chris
LORIMOR, Thomas
FRIEDEL, Peter
OHR, Justin

HETLAND, Duane
WATSON, Thomas
KAWASME, Ibrahim
JONES, Alec
MATTHES, Carl

KE, Tim

SARTO, Keenan Marcus
MCALPINE, Enric
COURET, Aaron

TULL, Daniel

PETERSEN, Jen
YEOMAN, Jessica
BICKLEY, Jennifer
FULTON, Leah
KRAUSE, Christina
WIELINGA, Aleah
THACKRAY, Sarah
VAN SOEREN, Melanie
ZWICK, Sharon
NARDIN, Maddy

Team

Escape Velocity/DEVO
Meraloma

Diversion p/b Enroute.cc
Independent
Independent

Red Kilo Cycling Team
Escape Velocity/DEVO
Red Kilo Cycling Team
Escape Velocity/DEVO
Glotman Simpson Racing

United Velo Cycling Club
Gastown Cycling Club
United Velo Cycling Club
United Velo Cycling Club
EV Racing

Gastown Cycling Club
PVR-ACT Fast
Independent

Gastown Cycling Club
Red Kilo Cycling Team

Independent

Red Kilo Cycling Team
Meraloma
Independent

Red Kilo Cycling Team
Independent
PVR-ACT Fast
Escape Velocity/DEVO
Black Bear Racing
Independent

Meraloma

Red Kilo Cycling Team
Hopsyclists Cycling Club
Red Kilo Cycling Team
Independent

Meraloma

Diversion p/b Enroute.cc
Femme Fatale

Red Kilo Cycling Team
Meraloma

Laps to go For Points

Pack 15
Pack 12
Pack 10
Pack 8
Pack 6
Pack 5
Pack 4
Pack 3
Pack 2
Pack 1
Pack
Pack 15
Pack 12
Pack 10
Pack 8
Pack 6
Pack 5
Pack 4
Pack 3
Pack 2
Pack 1
Pack

Pack 15
Pack 12
Pack 10
Pack 8
Pack 6
Pack 5
Pack 4
Pack 3
Pack 2
Pack 1
Pack
Pack 15
Pack 12
Pack 10
Pack 8
Pack 6
Pack 5
Pack 4
Pack 3
Pack 2
Pack 1
Pack
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